LIN-S
LIN-P

(Notary Only)

L2-S
L2-P

L3-S
L3-P

L3C-S

Optional Title

L4-S
L4-P

<R
s

LEGAL STAMPS

Certified “True Copy” Stamps

I hereby certify that the within instrument is a
true and exact copy of the original document,
consisting of ... pages.

A Commissioner/Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

I hereby certify that the within instrument is a
true and exact copy of the original document,
consisting of ......eee pages.

A Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS ATRUE AND
EXACT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT.

Suggest: P15 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

CERTIFIED A TRUE COPY
this day of 20

%% Barrister & Solicitor

¥ A Commissioner/Notary Public for
the Province of British Columbia

Suggest: P40 Self-Inking or EOS 40 Pre-Inked

| hereby certify that this is a true and
correct copy of the original document.

Certified By

Month Day 20
Suggest: P40 Self-Inking or EOS 40 Pre-Inked

SERVICE OF ATRUE COPY HEREOF

ADMITTED THIS DAY
OF 20...
SOLICITOR FOR

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
OF THE ORIGINAL

THIS.... DAY OF...eerin 20 ...

Suggest: P40 Self-Inking or EOS 40 Pre-Inked

COPY

Certified true copy of
Original

Suggest: P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 Pre-Inked

Available in Self-Inking (ie: L1-S) or Pre-Inked (ie: L1-P)

“Delivery” Stamps

Delivery of the within-noted
documents is hereby admitted

Solicitor for

Suggest: P35 Self-Inking or EOS 35 Pre-Inked

Service/Delivery of a true copy hereof admitted
this day of 20.......

Solicitor for

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or XL 185 Pre-Inked

Service/Delivery of the Document(s) enclosed by
this letter admitted this day
of , 20

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or XL 185 Pre-Inked

Delivery of the documents enclosed
with this letter admitted

solicitor for the

Suggest: P40 Self-Inking or EOS 40 Pre-Inked

“Signed Before Me” Stamps

SIGNED BEFORE ME at...........
, in the Province of
British Columbia, this......... day of

A Commissioner/Notary Public for
Taking Affidavits for British Columbia

SIGNED BEFORE ME at........
in the Province of
British Columbia, this.......... day of

A Notary Public for
Taking Affidavits for British Columbia

Suggest: P55 Self-Inking or EOS 55 Pre-Inked

BC STAMP WORKS LTD.
EST. 1909

650 Evans Avenue
Vancouver, B.C. V6A 2K9
Ph: 604-687-6971 Fax: 604-687-8051
Email Orders to: sales@bcstamp.com
Questions to: info@bcstamp.com

L8-S
L8-P

L9-S
L9-P

L10-S
L10-P

L11-S
L11-P

L12-S
L12-P

L12N-S
L12N-P

(Notary Only)


http://www.bcstamp.com/category.aspx?categoryID=128
http://www.bcstamp.com/default.aspx

L13-S
L13-P

L14-S
L14-P

L15-S
L15-P

L16-S
L16-P

L17-S
L17-P

L18-S
L18-P

L19-S
L19-P

L20-S
L20-P

L21-S
L21-P

L22-S
L22-P

L23-S
L23-P

L24-S
L24-P

Vancouver, B.C. V6A 2K9

“Notary” Stamps

Joan D. Notary
A Notary Public in and for the Province of
British Columbia

Suggest: P15 Self-Inking or EOS 25 Pre-Inked

A Notary Public in and for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

A Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: S110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

“Commissioner” Stamps
Joan D. Notary.

A Commissioner for taking Affidavits for the
Province of British Columbia
My Commission Expires on April 30, 2025

Suggest: P25 Self-Inking or EOS 25 Pre-Inked

A Commissioner for taking Affidavits
for the Province of British Columbia

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

Joan D. Notary.
A Commissioner for taking Affidavits in and for the
Province of British Columbia
My Commission Expires on April 30, 2025

Suggest: P25 Self-Inking or EOS 25 Pre-Inked

A Commissioner for taking Affidavits
in and for the Province of British Columbia

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

No Advice Sought or Given. Attested
but Not Drawn by the Notary Public.

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

Witnessed as to Execution
Only - No Advice Sought or Given

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

Witnessed as to Execution Only
No legal Advice Sought or Given

Suggest: $110 Self-Inking or EOS 12 Pre-Inked

Witnessed as to Signature Only.
No Legal Advice Sought or Given.

Suggest: P15 Self-Inking or EOS 25 Pre-Inked

NO LEGAL ADVICE SOUGHT OR GIVEN

Suggest: P15 Self-Inking or Maxlight XL55 Pre-Inked

Ph: 604-687-6971 Fax: 604-687-8051

<, LEGAL STAMPS ‘e

woss

Available in Self-Inking (ie: L1-S) or Pre-Inked (ie: L1-P) Emait orders to: satesebcstamp.com

Questions to: info@bcstamp.com

“Attachment” Stamp for Declarations

Attached to and forming part of the
statutory declaration of........................
, Declared

before me at |_2 5 - S
this........... TS E:3'200) (S, 20......... L2 5 _ P

A Commissioner/Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia
Attached to and forming part of the
statutory declaration of..............
, Declared

before me at L25N'S
RIS 2 OF s 20........ L25N-P

(Notary Only)

A Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: P55 Self-Inking or EOS 55 Pre-Inked

Name & Address Stamps

Description: Either P30 or P40 Depending on exact size of copy

SMITH & COMPANY LLP

Barristers & Solicitors L26-S
100-2234 JANE STREET
VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3 L26-P

TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567
JOHN SMITH & CO.

Barristers & Solicitors L27-S
100-2234 JANE STREET
VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3 L27-P

TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567
JOHN A. SMITH

Barrister & Solicitor
SMITH & COMPANY LLP L28-S
100-2234 JANE STREET L28_ P

VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3
TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567

JOHN A. SMITH

Barrister & Solicitor L29-S
100-2234 JANE STREET
VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3 L29-P

TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567
JANE B. SMITH

Legal Secretary L30-S
100-2234 JANE STREET
VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3 L30-P

TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567
JANE B. SMITH

Paralegal L31-S
100-2234 JANE STREET
VANCOUVER, B.C. V1B 2C3 L31-P

TEL: 604-123-4567 FAX: 604-123-4567

Suggest: P30/40 Self-Inking or EOS 30/40 Pre-Inked


http://www.bcstamp.com/category.aspx?categoryID=128
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LEGAL STAMPS

<IN
)
RS

“Exhibit” Stamps

This is Exhibi
Affidavit of
sworn (or affirmed) before me

this day of 20

.................. ” referred to in the

L32-S
L32-P

A Commissioner/Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

.................. ” referred to in the

Affidavit of
sworn (or affirmed) before me

this.......day of 20

L33-S
L33-P

A Notary Public for the Province of
British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

.................. ” referred to in the

Affidavit of
sworn (or affirmed) before me

this.......day of 20

L33C-S
L33C-P

A Commissioner for Taking Affidavits
within British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

sworn (or affirmed) before me

tgi:i this......day of 20

A Commissioner/Notary Public for the
Province of British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

L35-S
L35.p e

A Notary Public for the Province of
British Columbia

Suggest: P50 Self-Inking or EOS 50 Pre-Inked

Available in Self-Inking (ie: L1-S) or Pre-Inked (ie: L1-P)

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Suggest:

Stock Legal Stamps

FEZ5D

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

HYSH!

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

URGENT!

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

GLIENT'S GOPY

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

DRAFT

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

COURT GOPY

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-
Page of
of Exhibits

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

POSTED & BILLED
T0 GLIENT

P20 Self-Inking or EOS 20 or M2 Pre-

INITIALS

Suggest: Q24 Self-Inking

Inked

Inked

Inked

Inked

Inked

Inked

Inked

Inked

BC STAMP WORKS LTD.
EST. 1909

650 Evans Avenue
Vancouver, B.C. V6A 2K9
Ph: 604-687-6971 Fax: 604-687-8051
Email Orders to: sales@bcstamp.com
Questions to: info@bcstamp.com

L36-S
L36-P

L37-S
L37-P

L38-S
L38-P

L39-S
L39-P

L40-S
L40-P

L41-S
L41-P

L42-S
L42-P

L43-S
L43-P

L44-S
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